
2023 S&A FEE COMMITTEE ROSTER 

January 2023 

Name Representation Email Address 

Michael Sledge VP Designee/Facilitator msledge@wwu.edu 

Montana Reese 
 

Prospective Student Rep - 
Residence Hall Association RHA 

rha.president@wwu.edu 

reesem3@wwu.edu 

Eric Alexander Advisor – Associated Students alexane6@wwu.edu 

Raquel Vigil Support – AS raquel@wwu.edu 

Sargun Handa 
Student Rep – Assoc Students  
AS President 

aspres@wwu.edu  
handas@wwu.edu  
 

Brandon Denny 
 

Student Rep – Assoc Students 
AS Business Director 

asbus@wwu.edu 
dennyb@wwu.edu  
 

Steve Card Advisor – Athletics card@wwu.edu 

Steve Brummel Support - Athletics brummel@wwu.edu 

Brandon Locke Student Rep – Athletics lockeb@wwu.edu 

Janelle Grant 
Prospective Student Rep – 
Athletics 

grantj22@wwu.edu 

Adam Leonard Advisor - Campus Rec leonara6@wwu.edu 

Caitlin Sommers Support – Campus Rec sommerc@wwu.edu 

Sam Farmer Student Rep – Campus Rec  farmers3@wwu.edu  

Tulea Enochs Prospective AEDI Advisor enochst@wwu.edu  

Daniela Rodriguez Prospective Student Rep - AEDI esc.logistics@wwu.edu  

Vanessa Blackburn Advisor  - DRAC Chair blackbv@wwu.edu 

Tim Fitzpatrick DRAC Vice Chair fitzpat@wwu.edu 

Rebecca McLean Support – DRAC mcleanr3@wwu.edu 

Ichi Kwon Support – DRAC pencilc@wwu.edu 

Allison  Mazurek Student Rep – DRAC mazurea@wwu.edu 

Lyd Haindfield Student Rep – DRAC haindfl@wwu.edu 

Nicki Purnell Recorder/Committee support purneln2@wwu.edu 

Jannah Hinthorne Attendee  – DRAC hinthoj@wwu.edu 

Megan McGinnis Support – DRAC mcginnm2@wwu.edu 
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Vacant ** Faculty Advisor  

Jack Herring  herrinj4@wwu.edu 

 

*Voting Members  

**Faculty appointment is for two-year term (FY23 and FY24) 
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